
210Course Code: ARCHITECTURAL ASSISTANTSHIPBranch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13445821037579

13445821037580

13445821037581

13445821037582

13445821037583

13445821037584

13445821037585

13445821037586

13445821037587

13445821037588

13445821037589

13445821037590

 ROHIT MEHARARA

ARSHDEEP SINGH

ATUL KUMAR

BABU RAM

BALRAM

DAVINDER KUMAR

GAVINDER SINGH

GOURAV KUMAR

GURJINDER SINGH

GURPREM

JAGDISH

JAGDISH KUMAR

467

506

500

467

498

494

475

498

504

485

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915
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55555 99911

99912 99915
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55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN INDL. TRG. CENTRE,ALAMGARHInstitute Name::

/19 /97.5

/63.75 /208

/45

/18 /108.75

/67.5 /235

/42.5

/19 /108.75

/63.75 /233

/42.5

/19 /105

/63.75 /205

/45

/19 /105

/63.75 /236

/45

/20 /108.75

/71.25 /220

/45

/21 /105

/63.75 /214

/42.5

/21 /105

/67.5 /230

/42.5

/19 /108.75

/67.5 /234

/42.5

/19 /105

/63.75 /224

/42.5

/ /105

/ /

/42.5

/ /90

Status

/ /17

/9 /27

/

/ /17

/8 /27

/

/ /17

/9 /26

/

/ /16

/7 /25

/

/ /15

/7 /26
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/ /16
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/ /16
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/ /17

/9 /27
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/ /17
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/ /16

/7 /27

/

/ /18



210Course Code: ARCHITECTURAL ASSISTANTSHIPBranch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13445821037590

13445821037591

13445821037592

13445821037593

13445821037594

13445821037595

13445821037596

13445821037597

13445821037598

13445821037599

13445821037600

13445821037601

13445821037602

13445821037603

13445821037604

JAGDISH KUMAR

JAGMEET SINGH

JATINDER

KARAM CHAND

KHETA SINGH

KULPRATAP

KULVINDER SINGH

LALJEET SINGH

MANJEET SINGH

MEHAKPREET SINGH

NIRMALJEET SINGH

OM PARKASH

PARLADH

RAJAT

RAJINDER KUMAR

498

511

481

509

495

508

500

517

510

504

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN INDL. TRG. CENTRE,ALAMGARHInstitute Name::

/ /

/40

/19 /105

/67.5 /231

/45

/20 /101.25

/67.5 /242

/45

/21 /108.75

/63.75 /215

/45

/22 /108.75

/60 /241

/45

/19 /108.75

/60 /232

/42.5

/21 /105

/60 /243

/45

/19 /105

/63.75 /234

/45

/21 /105

/75 /240

/42.5

/21 /105

/63.75 /242

/45

/22 /101.25

/67.5 /237

/9 /27

/

/ /16

/7 /26

/

/ /18

/9 /28

/

/ /16

/7 /25

/

/ /18

/8 /28

/

/ /17

/8 /27

/

/ /18

/9 /28

/

/ /17

/8 /27

/

/ /17

/9 /28

/

/ /18

/8 /28

/

/ /17

/9 /27



210Course Code: ARCHITECTURAL ASSISTANTSHIPBranch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13445821037604

13445821037605

13445821037606

13445821037607

13445821037608

13445821037609

13445821037610

13445821037611

13445821037612

13445821037613

13445821037614

13445821037615

13445821037616

13445821037617

RAJINDER KUMAR

RAJIV KUMAR

RAMANDEEP SINGH

RAVI DAS

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

SHIVJINDER SINGH

SOURBH KUMAR

SUKHPAL SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUNNY KUMAR

VIKRAM VERMA

VINOD KUMAR

504

509

477

485

486

498

495

468

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915
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55555 99911

99912 99915
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99912 99915
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN INDL. TRG. CENTRE,ALAMGARHInstitute Name::

/45

/20 /105

/67.5 /236

/45

/19 /101.25

/56.25 /223

/45

/17 /108.75

/60 /216
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/63.75 /219
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210Course Code: ARCHITECTURAL ASSISTANTSHIPBranch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13448221038322

13448221038323

13448221038324

13448221038325

13448221038326

13448221038327

13448221038328

13448221038329

13448221038330

13448221038331

13448221038334

13448221038335

GAGANDEEP KAMBOJ

INDER PAL

INDRAJ

JASPREET SINGH MALHOTRA

KIRNA RANI

KIRNA RANI

MANDEEP SINGH

MOHAN LAL

MOHINDER PAL

NARENDER KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

POONAM BALA

464

473

462

469

461

464

497

479

495

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915
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55555 99911

99912 99915

99966
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99912 99915
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55555 99911

99912 99915
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55555 99911
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55555 99911
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1
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SARASWATI ITC, FAZILKA ROAD, ABOHARInstitute Name::

/17 /75

/71.25 /218

/47.5

/19 /75

/75 /224

/47.5

/ /

/ /220

/

/17 /75

/75 /215

/47.5

/19 /75

/75 /218

/47.5

/20 /71.25

/71.25 /220

/45

/ /

/ /222

/

/18 /71.25

/75 /219

/47.5

/ /

/ /226

/

/18 /78.75

/75 /239

/47.5

/18 /78.75

/75 /228

/47.5

/20 /78.75

Status

/ /18

/8 /26
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/ /17

/8 /26
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/7 /26
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/ /19



210Course Code: ARCHITECTURAL ASSISTANTSHIPBranch Name   :

605Max Marks:

13448221038335

13448221038337

13448221038338

13448221038339

13448221038340

13448221038341

13448221038342

POONAM BALA

RAMAN KUMAR

SAJJAN KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

SUKHDEV CHAND

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

495

473

488

473

471

481

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911

99912 99915

99966

55555 99911
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55555 99911

99912 99915
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

SARASWATI ITC, FAZILKA ROAD, ABOHARInstitute Name::

/75 /238

/47.5

/19 /82.5

/75 /218

/47.5

/19 /67.5

/75 /245

/47.5

/18 /75

/75 /225

/47.5

/18 /78.75

/75 /221

/47.5

/18 /78.75

/75 /226

/47.5

/19 /75

/75 /222

/0

/9 /28

/

/ /17

/7 /26

/

/ /18

/8 /27

/

/ /17

/7 /26

/

/ /16

/7 /26

/

/ /18

/9 /27

/

/ /18

/9 /27

/


